

PRICE LIST 2024

EXPLORE YOUR ENGLISH

• CAMBRIDGE • CANTERBURY • LONDON •

TUITION FEES

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday. Refer to page 8 for courses with specific start dates. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Core classes take place in the morning and modules in the afternoon.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)	
	1-3 weeks	£326	£383	£410	
General English	4–11 weeks	£310	£368	£394	
Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£289	£326	£352	
	24+ weeks	£252	£284	£299	
	1–3 weeks	-	£383	£410	
IELTS	4–11 weeks	-	£368	£394	
Minimum Level: Intermediate	12–23 weeks	-	£326	£352	
	24+ weeks	-	£284	£299	
One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute	Lesson fee	£80 per lesson			

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+)	DURATION	PRICE	ADDITIONAL WEEKLY FEE
Minimum Level: Beginners Any city, any course, any schedule Includes: registration fee, materials fee and Cambridge Exam fees	12 weeks	£5,249	£437
	24 weeks	£9,461	£394
	36 weeks	£12,053	£335
	48 weeks	£16,070	£335

ACCOMMODATION FEES

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability. Click on an accommodation option for more information.

ТҮРЕ	AGE	MEALS	BATHROOM TYPE	SINGLE (PER WEEK)	TWIN (PER WEEK)	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT	CHRISTMAS SUPPLEMENT
llamaakuu*	16+	НВ	Shared	£230	£200	620	650 annuali
Homestay*	18+	B&B	Shared	£205	£185	£20 per week	£50 per week
Superior Homestay**	16+	НВ	Private	£315	-	£20 per week	£50 per week
	18+	B&B	Private	£275	-	120 per week	100 bel meek
Stafford House Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£240	-	-	-
U18's Summer Residence	16-17	FB	En-suite	£350		Available July	& August only
Standard Summer Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£330	-	Available July	& August only

MATERIALS FEE

DURATION	FEE
1-12 Weeks	£50
13-24 Weeks	£100
25-36 Weeks	£150
37+ Weeks	£200

TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

DESTINATION	FEE			
Heathrow	£240			
Gatwick	£255			
Stansted	£145			
Luton	£165			
City	£205			
St Pancras	£245			
Other	Upon request			
£20 supplement for shared taxi (per additional person)				

OTHER CHARGES

EXTRAS	FEE
Registration Fee	£80
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70
Bank Charges	£12
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week
Insurance	£9/week

* Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing. Students aged 16-17 will be ur a room with students aged 18+

** Superior Cambridge Homestays: Private bathroom included.

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities).

HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Fri and all meals at weekend).

B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities.

FB - Full board in residence- breakfast/ lunch/ dinner in the school canteen. Summer Supplement: 9th June - 24th August 2024.

Christmas Supplement: 22nd - 28th December 2024.

KEY SCHO	OL FACTS
CAPACITY 135	CLASSROOMS 9
CAFE	CANTEEN
LESSONS 45 minutes long	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE Max. 15 students
75" INTERACTIVE SCREENS	SELF STUDY ROOM
(((○))) FREE WIFI	IT LOUNGE
WEBSITE	Of
IN-CLASS CLOCK H 20 lessons = 15 hrs/ 25 lessons = 19 hrs/ 30 lessons = 23 hrs/ Clock Hours = 60 m	wk wk /wk
VIRTUAL SCHOOL Click here	OUR: 360° Tour
STUDENT TESTIM(Click here	INIALS Com
ADDRESS: 15 Round Church S Cambridge CB5 8	
SCHOOL CLOSUR 1st Jan 2024 23rd - 27th Dec 20 1st Jan 2025	

LAST UPDATE **20/11/2023**

TUITION FEES

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday. Refer to page 8 for courses with specific start dates. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Core classes take place in the morning and modules in the afternoon.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)	
	1-3 weeks	£335	£394	£421	
General English	4–11 weeks	£319	£378	£405	
Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£297	£335	£362	
	24+ weeks	£259	£292	£308	
IELTS	1–3 weeks	-	£394	£421	
Minimum Level: Intermediate	4–11 weeks	-	£378	£405	
Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)	12–23 weeks	-	£335	£362	
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	24+ weeks	-	£292	£308	
One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute	Lesson fee	£80 per lesson			

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+)	DURATION	PRICE	ADDITIONAL WEEKLY FEE
Minimum Level: Beginners Any city, any course, any schedule Includes: registration fee, materials fee and Cambridge Exam fees	12 weeks	£5,249	£437
	24 weeks	£9,461	£394
	36 weeks	£12,053	£335
	48 weeks	£16,070	£335

ACCOMMODATION FEES

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability. Click on an accommodation option for more information.

ТҮРЕ	AGE	MEALS	BATHROOM TYPE	SINGLE (PER WEEK)	TWIN (PER WEEK)	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT	CHRISTMAS SUPPLEMENT
Homestav/*	16+	НВ	Shared	£230	£205	£20 per week	£50 per week
Homestay*	18+	B&B	Shared	£205	£180	120 per week	150 per week
Stafford House Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£235	-	£20 per week	-
Summer Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£260	-	Available July	& August only
Summer Residence	18+	FB	En-suite	£310	-	30th June - 24	th August 2024
U18's Summer Residence	16 - 17	FB	En-suite	£310	£295	23rd June – 17	th August 2024

MATERIALS FEE

DURATION	FEE
1-12 Weeks	£50
13-24 Weeks	£100
25-36 Weeks	£150
37+ Weeks	£200

TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

DESTINATION	FEE			
Heathrow	£230			
Gatwick	£195			
Stansted	£240			
Luton	£260			
City	£195			
St Pancras	£230			
Other	Upon reque			
£20 supplement for shared taxi (per additional person)				

OTHER CHARGES

EXTRAS	FEE
Registration Fee	£80
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70
Bank Charges	£12
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week
Insurance	£9/week
Cambridge Exam Fee**	FCE - £185 CAE - £190 CPE - £195

* Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing. Students aged 16-17 will be unable to share a room with students aged 18+

** Exam Fee liable to change

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities).

HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Fri and all meals at weekend).

B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities.

FB - Full board in residence - breakfast/ lunch/ dinner in the school canteen.

Summer Supplement: 9th June - 24th August 2024.

Christmas Supplement: 22nd - 28th December 2024.



TUITION FEES

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start dates: every Monday. Refer to page 8 for courses with specific start dates. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Core classes take place in the morning and modules in the afternoon.

COURSE	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)
	1-3 weeks	£356	£421	£448
General English	4–11 weeks	£346	£410	£437
Minimum Level: Beginner	12–23 weeks	£324	£367	£394
_	24+ weeks	£281	£319	£335
IELTS	1–3 weeks	-	£421	£448
Minimum Level: Intermediate Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)	4–11 weeks	-	£410	£437
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	12–23 weeks	-	£367	£394
Business English (Age: 18+) Minimum Level: Intermediate	24+ weeks	-	£319	£335
One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons	Lesson fee	£80 per lesson		
Super Intensive Plus: Additional 5 lessons	Any	-	-	£27

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES (18+)* Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	DURATION	STANDARD (20 LESSONS)	INTENSIVE (25 LESSONS)	SUPER INTENSIVE (30 LESSONS)
Musicating	2 weeks	£891	£1,053	£1,161
Marketing	4 weeks	£1,701	£2,025	£2,241
	2 weeks	£891	£1,053	£1,161
Business Management	4 weeks	£1,701	£2,025	£2,241
	2 weeks	£891	£1,053	£1,161
Project Management	4 weeks	£1,701	£2,025	£2,241
Bloomberg Market Concepts	4 weeks, part-time, evenings (24 hours)	f697		

ACCOMMODATION FEES

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability. Click on an accommodation option for more information.

ТҮРЕ	AGE	MEALS	BATHROOM TYPE	SINGLE (PER WEEK)	TWIN (PER WEEK)	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT	CHRISTMAS SUPPLEMENT
Homestay**	16+	НВ	Shared	£260	£245		050
	18+	B&B/SC	Shared	£240	£225	£20 per week	£50 per week
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16+	HB	Private	£315	-	£20 per week f	050
Superior Homestay***	18+	B&B/SC	Private	£295	-		£50 per week
Standard Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£340	-		-
Premium Residence Studio Camden	18+	SC	En-suite	£380	£285	Twin only ava people trave	ilable for two lling together
Premium Residence Studio West London	18+	SC	En-suite	£380	-		-
U18's Summer Residence****	16 - 17	FB	En-suite	£4	50	Available July	& August only
Summer Residence	18+	SC	En-suite	£360	-	Available July	& August only

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+)	DURATION	PRICE
Minimum Level: Beginners	12 weeks	£5,249
Any city, any course, any schedule	24 weeks	£9,461
Includes: registration fee, materials fee and Cambridge	36 weeks	£12,053
Exam fees	48 weeks	£16,070

TEACHER TRAINING

Please refer to our website for details.

MATERIALS FEE

DURATION	FEE
1-12 Weeks	£50
13-24 Weeks	£100
25-36 Weeks	£150
37+ Weeks	£200

TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

DESTINATION	FEE		
Heathrow	£160		
Gatwick	£180		
Stansted	£180		
Luton	£180		
City	£145		
St Pancras	£120		
Other	Upon request		
£20 supplement for shared taxi (per additional person)			

OTHER CHARGES

EXTRAS	FEE
Registration Fee	£80
Accommodation Booking Fees	£70
Bank Charges	£12
Special Diet Supplement	£25/week
Insurance	£9/week
	FCE - £18
Cambridge Exam Fee [^]	CAE - £190
	CPE - £19

*Materials Fee included in price. Please see <u>our website</u> or page 9 for dates. **London Homestays are located in zones 3-4. Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing. Students aged 16-17 will be unable to share a room with students aged 18+. Zone 2 homestay supplement = £30 per week, available for students aged 18+. ***Superior London Homestays: Private bathroom included. Located in zones 3-4. **** Single or Twin. Choice of occupancy cannot be guaranteed ^ Exam Fee liable to change

SC - Self Catering (no meals but access to cooking facilities). HB - Half board (breakfast/dinner Mon-Sun).

B&B - Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities.

FB - Full board in residence- breakfast/ lunch/ dinner in the school canteen. Summer Supplement: 9th June - 24th August 2024.

Christmas Supplement: 22nd - 28th December 2024.

ADDITIONAL WEEKLY FEE				
£437				
£394				
£335				
£335				

<			
5			
5 0 5			
5			



COURSE DATES & EXAMS

CAMBRIDGE EXAM COURSE DATES

EXAM PREPARATION COURSE	COURSE START DATE	COURSE END DATE	DURATION	EXAM DATE*			
CANTERBURY							
FCE	24/06/2024	26/07/2024	5 weeks	25/07/2024			
CAE	24/06/2024	26/07/2024	5 weeks	25/07/2024			
		LONDON					
	02/01/2024	15/03/2024	11 weeks	15/03/2024			
	01/04/2024	14/06/2024	11 weeks	15/06/2024			
FCE	24/06/2024	26/07/2024	5 weeks	25/07/2024			
	29/07/2024	23/08/2024	4 weeks	22/08/2024			
	30/09/2024	13/12/2024	11 weeks	14/12/2024			
	02/01/2024	15/03/2024	11 weeks	16/03/2024			
	01/04/2024	14/06/2024	11 weeks	15/06/2024			
CAE	24/06/2024	26/07/2024	5 weeks	26/07/2024			
	29/07/2024	23/08/2024	4 weeks	23/08/2024			
	30/09/2024	13/12/2024	11 weeks	14/12/2024			
CPE	02/01/2024	01/03/2024	9 weeks	02/03/2024			
CPE	30/09/2024	06/12/2024	10 weeks	05/12/2024			

CELTA COURSE DATES

CELTA COURSE	COURSE START DATE	COURSE END DATE	CELTA COURSE	COURSE START DATE	COURSE END DATE
	08/01/2024	02/02/2024		20/01/2024	06/04/2024**
	05/02/2024	01/03/2024	Part-time Face to Face (12 WEEKS)	03/02/2024	13/07/2024
	04/03/2024	29/03/2024**		01/06/2024	17/08/2024
	01/04/2024	26/04/2024		07/09/2024	23/11/2024
	06/05/2024	31/05/2024**		16/01/2024	09/04/2024
Full-time	03/06/2024	28/06/2024		08/02/2024	02/05/2024
Face to Face	01/07/2024	26/07/2024		06/03/2024	29/05/2024
	05/08/2024	30/08/2024**	Part-time Online (13 WEEKS)	13/04/2024	06/07/2024
	02/09/2024	27/09/2024		07/05/2024	30/07/2024
	30/09/2024	25/10/2024		06/06/2024	29/08/2024
	28/10/2024	22/11/2024		17/07/2024	09/10/2024
	25/11/2024	20/12/2024		10/08/2024	02/11/2024
	08/01/2024	02/02/2024		10/09/2024	03/12/2024
Full-time	08/07/2024	02/08/2024		26/09/2024	19/12/2024
Online	09/09/2024	04/10/2024		23/10/2024	29/01/2025**
	25/11/2024	20/12/2024			

* Exams can be taken at Stafford House Canterbury and London ** Includes a bank holiday

LONDON PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE COURSE DATES

COURSE	COURSE START DATE	DURATION	COURSE END DATE
Marketing I	02/01/2024	2 weeks	12/01/2024
Marketing II	15/01/2024	2 weeks	26/01/2024
Project Management I	29/01/2024	2 weeks	09/02/2024
Project Management II	12/02/2024	2 weeks	23/02/2024
Business Management I	26/02/2024	2 weeks	08/03/2024
Business Management II	11/03/2024	2 weeks	22/03/2024
	2 WEEK B	REAK	
Marketing I	08/04/2024	2 weeks	19/04/2024
Marketing II	22/04/2024	2 weeks	03/05/2024
Project Management I	06/05/2024	2 weeks	17/05/2024
Project Management II	20/05/2024	2 weeks	31/05/2024
Business Management I	03/06/2024	2 weeks	14/06/2024
Business Management II	17/06/2024	2 weeks	28/06/2024
Marketing I	01/07/2024	2 weeks	12/07/2024
Marketing II	15/07/2024	2 weeks	26/07/2024
Project Management I	29/07/2024	2 weeks	09/08/2024
Project Management II	12/08/2024	2 weeks	23/08/2024
	1 WEEK BI	REAK	
Business Management I	02/09/2024	2 weeks	13/09/2024
Business Management II	16/09/2024	2 weeks	27/09/2024
Marketing I	30/09/2024	2 weeks	11/10/2024
Marketing II	14/10/2024	2 weeks	25/10/2024
Project Management I	28/10/2024	2 weeks	08/11/2024
Project Management II	11/11/2024	2 weeks	06/12/2024
Business Management I	25/11/2024	2 weeks	06/12/2024
Business Management II	09/12/2024	2 weeks	20/12/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	02/01/2024	4 weeks	26/01/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	29/01/2024	4 weeks	23/02/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	26/02/2024	4 weeks	22/03/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	08/04/2024	4 weeks	03/05/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	06/05/2024	4 weeks	31/05/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	03/06/2024	4 weeks	28/06/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	01/07/2024	4 weeks	26/07/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	29/07/2024	4 weeks	23/08/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	02/09/2024	4 weeks	27/09/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	30/09/2024	4 weeks	25/10/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	28/10/2024	4 weeks	22/11/2024
Bloomberg Market Concepts	25/11/2024	4 weeks	20/11/2024

SCHOOL START DATES 2024

LAST UPDATE **20/11/2023**

SCHOOL ADDRESSES

General English, Business English, IELTS and One-to-One lessons have start dates every Monday.

18

25

19

20 21 22 23 24

27





APRIL



JULY



OCTOBER

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	16 23 30	31		

FEBRUARY Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 4 5 6 7 8 11 14 15

MAY Sun Mon Тие Thu Fri Sat 1 2 3 4

28 29

2 3

9 10

16 17

5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

AUGUST

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	7 14 21 28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	4 11					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30



JUNE



SEPTEMBER

1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					
	1 8 15 22	1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23	1 2 3 8 9 10 15 16 17 22 23 24	1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 18 22 23 24 25	1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26	15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 26 27

DECEMBER



STAFFORD HOUSE CAMBRIDGE

15 Round Church Street, Cambridge, Cambridgeshire, CB5 8AD

T: +44 (0)1223 341305 E: cambridge@staffordhouse.com www.staffordhouse.com/ english-schools/cambridge.htm

STAFFORD HOUSE CANTERBURY

19 New Dover Road, Canterbury, Kent, CT1 3AS

T: +44 (0)1227 452250 E: canterbury@staffordhouse.com www.staffordhouse.com/ english-schools/canterbury.htm

STAFFORD HOUSE LONDON

2 Southampton Place, London, Greater london, WC1A 2DA

T: +44 (0)20 4529 0843 E: london@staffordhouse.com www.staffordhouse.com/ english-schools/london.htm

PC Marketing

C Bloomberg







GET IN TOUCH! WE'D LOVE TO HEAR FROM YOU

Enquiries and Admissions:

Stafford House Admissions, CATS Global Schools, Suites 6-7, The Turvill Building, Old Swiss, 149 Cherry Hinton Road, Cambridge, CB1 7BX

T: +44 (0)1223 341333 E: admissions@staffordhouse.com www.staffordhouse.com





мемве



BRITISH for the teaching 医耳斑 Cambridge Assessment 戦争 English

WWW.STAFFORDHOUSE.COM